REV. 1.2 3/27/01
Features
• Internally synchronized PFC and PWM in one IC
• Low start-up current (200µA typ.)
• Low operating current (5.5mA typ.)
• Low total harmonic distortion
• Reduces ripple current in the storage capacitor between

device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package
ML4801CP 0°C to 70°C 16-Pin Plastic DIP (P16)
ML4801CS 0°C to 70°C 16-Pin Narrow SOIC (S16N)
ML4801IP –40°C to 85°C 16-Pin Plastic DIP (P16)
ML4801IS –40°C to 85°C 16-Pin Narrow SOIC (S16N)
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N ML4801 - Power Factor Correction (PFC) and PWM Controller Combo
Fairchild Semiconductor
space space
spaceSEARCH | Parametric | Cross Reference